
Fox Valley Chapter – AGO 
Substitutes Available by City 

December 21, 2018 
 

 

LAST FIRST CITY  PHONE E-MAIL 
WED-
DING 

FUNE-
RAL 

SAT 
PM 

SUN 
AM 

SUN 
PM 

Ward Robert A. Antioch 847-603-1886 church-organist@comcast.net YES YES YES NO NO 

Doran Matthew Arlington Heights 224-456-4340 m_doran@sbcglobal.net YES YES NO NO YES 

Dobbelaere Brian J. Aurora 630-699-3167 b.dobbelaere@att.net YES NO NO NO NO 

Bruhn Karl Batavia 630-879-7655 gemshorn16@yahoo.com YES YES NO NO NO 

Foxgrover Marsha Batavia 630-406-0182 mfoxgrover@aol.com YES YES NO NO NO 

Hoepe Carol Batavia 630-761-9065 carolhoepe@gmail.com NO NO YES YES YES 

Kline Mark R. Batavia 630-879-5856 markkline8@aol.com YES YES YES YES YES 

McClure Joshua Batavia 815-351-0391 joshua@bethlehemluth.org YES YES YES NO NO 

Ring Josh Batavia 309-231-9315 jring3@gmail.com YES YES YES NO NO 

Rowley Naomi Batavia 920-495-0157 nrowley50@gmail.com NO NO NO YES NO 

Williamson Charles F. Batavia 630-326-9248 chuckwilliamson600@comcast.net NO YES YES YES NO 

Baade Larry L. Bloomingdale 630-433-0699 larzorgan72@aol.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Coates Stephanie Bolingbrook 630-783-8192 stefcoates@gmail.com YES YES NO NO NO 

Miller Debra Bolingbrook 630-783-0254 debramillermusician@gmail.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Sprinkle Matthew S. Bolingbrook 602-412-8185 msprinkle@sspeterandpaul.net YES YES YES NO NO 

Thompson Marianne M. Bolingbrook 630-972-1873 mmthompson54@comcast.net YES YES YES NO YES 

Waldon Elizabeth K. Bolingbrook 630-212-8370 ekwaldon@yahoo.com YES NO NO NO NO 

Betancourt Steven T. Chicago 773-865-5470 sbetancourt@luc.edu NO YES YES NO NO 

Brown James Russell Chicago 312-420-6041 jbrown35@niu.edu YES YES NO NO YES 

Hogan Matthew F. Chicago 773- 478-5324 matthewfhogan@gmail.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Kloeckner Phillip Chicago 713-582-2819  YES YES YES YES YES 

MacKey John Chicago 773-294-5458 jwhorgchr@hotmail.com YES YES YES YES YES 

Northway Dr. Dennis E. Chicago 773-764-5003 denden1958@runbox.com YES YES YES NO NO 

Sybrandy Henry Chicago 773-624-6755 hrsybrandy@gmail.com YES YES YES NO NO 

Pelton Michael D. Countryside 708-476-7338 m.pelton@sbcglobal.net NO YES YES NO YES 

Siegel Richard Crest Hill 815-741-2185 rsiegel920@aol.com YES YES NO NO NO 

Mehl Dean D. Darien 630-910-3807 jndmehl1977@comcast.net YES YES YES YES YES 

McGinty Lee Downers Grove 630-963-8522 Lee.McGinty@chcpc.org YES YES YES NO YES 

Prohl Ellen Downers Grove 630-251-0795 eprohl@ilcdg.org NO YES NO NO NO 

Reynertson Mark N. Downers Grove 630-969-2431 mreynert@gracehinsdale.org YES YES NO NO NO 

Wilgocki Marilyn E. Downers Grove 630-971-1594 mew6617@sbcglobal.net YES YES YES YES YES 

Buettner Norman H. Elgin 847-742-3729  NO NO YES NO YES 

Dydas Vilma Elgin 847-791-2817 vdydas@gmail.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Neufeld, OSL Dr. Jeffrey R. Elgin 847-742-8636 jrn0074@yahoo.com YES NO YES NO YES 

Oestry Valerie C. Elgin 618-201-5084 voestry@mystjohns.org YES YES YES NO YES 
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Wischmeier David S Elgin 847-877-7797 dswischmeier@gmail.com YES YES YES NO Yes 

Correll Janet M. Elmhurst 630-903-6304 janetcorrell42@gmail.com YES YES YES YES YES 

Graae Jonna L. Elmhurst 630-832-3007 jgraae71@gmail.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Stultz Richard A. Elmhurst 630-279-5848 dckens1120@aol.com YES YES YES NO NO 

Matson Erik J. Glen Ellyn 630-858-4798 erikjmatson@gmail.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Miller Guy E. Glen Ellyn 630-469-3943 gemiller@northwestern.edu NO NO YES YES NO 

Olmstead Carol J. Glen Ellyn 630-469-7847 cjomusicmaker@msn.com YES YES YES YES NO 

Segner Daniel Glen Ellyn 317-987-5007 daniel.segner@gmail.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Smith Steven B. Glen Ellyn 630-858-9611 sbsmith785@aol.com NO YES NO NO NO 

Webster Marsha Glen Ellyn 630-542-4677 webster4@ameritech.net YES YES YES NO NO 

Zimmer Douglas E. Glen Ellyn 630-469-0713 zimmole@comcast.net YES YES YES YES YES 

Kim Marianne Hoffman Estates 847-701-4355 mariannekimmusic@gmail.com YES YES YES YES YES 

Baumann Beverly Itasca 630-250-7453 happy2qt@sbcglobal.net YES YES NO YES NO 

Downey Mark Joliet 815-723-1996 mdowney807@gmail.com YES YES NO NO NO 

Johansen-Werner Bonnie Joliet 815-727-0973 johansenwernermusic@me.com YES YES NO NO NO 

Mudra Eugene Lansing 708-895-2466 gardum@comcast.net YES YES NO NO NO 

Mallak, OSB Br. Augustine Lisle 630-969-6410 amallak@procopius.org YES YES YES NO NO 

Pollack Daniel Lombard 708-601-7912 djp35@aol.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Wente Steven Maywood 708-681-4224 steven.wente@cuchicago.edu YES NO NO NO NO 

Spelbring Timothy Mount Prospect 217-552-9897 timspelbring@yahoo.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Brown James M. Naperville 312-805-9884 jamesm.brown@wfadvisors.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Grudzien Shirley Naperville 630-961-5805 shirleygru@wideopenwest.com YES YES YES YES YES 

Thomas Nick Naperville 630-904-4017 thomasn@morainevalley.edu YES YES NO NO NO 

Bartolomeo Andrea L. Oak Park 419-280-8040 andreabart@mac.com YES YES NO NO NO 

Carpenter Charlie D. Oak Park 708-386-1910  YES YES YES NO YES 

Larson Patricia Perry Oak Park 708-763-9823 pplarson@comcast.net YES YES YES YES YES 

Lyles Jean Caffey Oak Park 708-386-2026 jclyles@aol.com YES YES YES YES NO 

Surratt Michael B. Oak Park 630-209-0149 msurratt@sbcglobal.net YES YES NO NO NO 

Leasure Richard S. Palatine 847-946-2772 spitzflote@comcast.net YES YES YES NO YES 

Burghart Rice Heike Riverside 443-845-3990 heikesabrina@gmail.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Kuehl Herbert M. Schaumburg 224-231-9684  YES YES YES NO YES 

Valenta Robert St. Charles 630-945-3589 rjvalenta@comcast.net YES YES YES NO YES 

Vanderschaaf Robert St. Charles 630-377-7278 Vandermanor@sbcglobal.net NO NO YES YES YES 

Unrath Wendy Streamwood 847-566-1880 wenunr@yahoo.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Kurowski Audre Lee Sugar Grove 630-409-5038 audre.kurowski@yahoo.com NO YES YES YES YES 
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Brieschke W. Bruce Villa Park 630-833-8208  YES YES NO NO YES 

Ballard Dr. Kevin J. West Chicago 630-768-6293 orgelknab@sbcglobal.net YES YES YES NO YES 

Sundwall Jeffrey L. Westchester 708-562-1879 jeffhymns@gmail.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Mattix Dan Western Springs 708-738-7283 danielmattix@gmail.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Myhre Diana D. Western Springs 708-246-5991 myhrejohn@yahoo.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Coman Ellen Wheaton 630-682-4744 lnwatermelon67@me.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Edwards Mark A. Wheaton 630-653-4967 mark.e@comcast.net YES YES NO NO NO 

Erickson Jean Wheaton 630-653-1051 glencoejc@comcast.net YES YES NO NO NO 

Holstein Dr. M. Jane Wheaton 630-688-9401 jane@hopepublishing.com YES NO YES NO YES 

Lange Kevin R. Wheaton 630-470-1368 klangemusic@gmail.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Lind Gregory R. Wheaton 630-690-1397 gregorylind@hotmail.com YES YES NO NO NO 

Luna Seth Wheaton 610-750-1607 sluna.stmarks@gmail.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Peeler Dr. Lance J. Wheaton 331-208-2557 lancepeeler@gmail.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Reddington Dr. Karol Sue Wheaton 630-510-8475 karolsue7@gmail.com YES YES YES YES YES 

Flaatten Sue Winfield 630-393-0899 swflaatten@gmail.com YES YES YES NO NO 

Diss Bob Wonder Lake 815-451-6812 rldiss@yahoo.com YES YES YES NO YES 

Mackeben Mark Yorkville 708-386-2026 mark.mackeben@gmail.com YES YES NO NO NO 

 


